Analynk Wireless, LLC � 790 Cross Pointe Road � Columbus, OH 43230
Phone: (614) 755-5091 Fax: (614) 755-5093 Web: www.analynk.com B
• Use your electronics in the hazardous area
• Industrial temperature range -40
o
C ≤ Ta  ≤ +85
 o
C

Suitable for Class 1, Div 1, Groups C & D &
Class 1, Zone 1 applications
Ordering information:
WEN-900-NW 900MHz, no window
WEN-2400-NW 2.4GHz, no window
WEN-5000-NW  5.0GHz, no window
WEN-900  900MHz, with window
WEN-2400 2.4GHz, with window
WEN-5000 5.0MHz, with window
Note: Add EXT to part number for extended
depth versions. Example WEN-900-NW-
EXT
WEN-SERIES HAZARDOUS AREA